
  Scotland County Inspectors 
 

Banks, Thaddeus 

Banks Forestry 

4366 Beaver Dam Church Road, Roseboro, NC 28382 

910-624-6275 

thadbanks@msn.com 

 

 

 
Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Henderson, David 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-953-2062 

david@hfcforestry.com 

www.hfcforestry.com 

 

 
Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

 

 

 
Mead, Philip 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-653-8839 

phil@hfcforestry.com 

 

 

Nagel, David 

American Forest Management 

P.O. Box 240, Bennettsville, SC 29512 

843-921-3607 

david.nagel@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

 
Scarborough, Logan 

Plank Road Forestry, LLC 

209 East Wade Street, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

704-695-2207 

dloganscarborough@gmail.com 

 

 

Schlactus, Kael 

GFR Forestry Consultants and Timberland Sales 

720 Wickham Ridge Road, Apex, NC 27539 

919-619-8516 

kschlac@ncsu.edu 

 

 

 
Whitfield, Stephen 

Whitfield Forestry Consultants PLLC 

P.O. Box 31024, Raleigh, NC 27622 

919-302-4850 

sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Wilson, Stephen 

Cape Fear Timber Company 

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-590-9708 

cftimber@earthlink.net 

 

 

 
Wimberly, Matthew 

Forest Land Resource Consultants, PLLC 

PO Box 7, West End, NC 27376-0007 

910-673-0001 

wimberly@forestlandrc.com 

 

 

 
  


